CAFE

C Cafe Menu

ALL DAY BREAKFAST
Avocado Toast $4.50

e Toasted Sourdough, Sliced Avocado, Feta Cheese Topped with a Sunny Side Up

Egg

Bagel

e Whole Grain OR Everything (with Butter) $1.99

e With Cream Cheese $2.99
Breakfast Burrito $7.50

e Scrambled Eggs, Black Beans, Pepper & Onion, Chipotle Mayo & Melted Cheese.
e Wrapped and seared until golden brown.

Breakfast Sandwich $5.00
e English Muffin, Fried Egg & Cheddar Cheese with Crispy Bacon
Protein Breakfast Hash $7.50

e Diced Potatoes & Yams, Black Beans, Fried Tofu Onion, Pepper, Scrambled Egg,
Avocado, Chipotle Honey Vinaigrette

Quaker Oatmeal $3.10
Western Sandwich $5.50

e Made with Eggs, Ham, Onion, Sauteed Pepper
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Create Your Own Classic Breakfast

Choice of 2 Eggs

Bacon (2 pcs)

Hashbrown (2 pcs)

Toast (2 pcs) - White or Whole Wheat

Baked Goods

Muffin
Croissant
Danish
Cookie
Brownie

Confections

Chocolate Bar

Chocolate Covered Almonds
Assorted Candy

Assorted Chips

Kind Bar

Protein Bar

Hot & Cold Beverages

Starbucks Coffee - Blonde OR Dark Roast
Tea

Pop - Coke, Zero, Diet, Ginger Ale, Sprite
Iced Tea

Water - Dasani bottle

Milk

Chocolate Milk

Naked Smoothie

Powerade - Blue Zero, Orange, Red

Juice - Apple, Orange, Cranberry
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$1.80
$1.75
$2.00
$1.20

$2.99
$2.25
$2.45
$1.50
$3.00

$3.10
$2.75
$2.75
$1.86
$3.64
$3.64

$2.43
$2.43
$2.00
$2.65
$3.00
$1.50

$2.00
$6.50
$2.65

$4.00
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LUNCH

4 oz Beef OR Veggie Burger $8.50
e [ettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles

BLT $7.50

Bacon, Lettuce, & Tomato on White or Whole Wheat

Fig & Brie Grilled Cheese $7.75

e Brie Cheese with Fig Jam on Sourdough

Chicken Club Sandwich $9.99
e Roasted Garlic Aioli, Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Green Beans, Avocado, & Bacon on
Toasted Sourdough
Grilled Cheese $4.00

Classic Grilled Cheese on White or Whole Wheat
Quinoa Bowl $7.99

e Spring Mix, Quinoa, Charred Corn, Tomatoes, Black Beans, Tortilla Strips, Cilantro-

Lime Dressing
Soup of the Day $3.99
Caesar Salad, Greek Salad, Garden Salad

e Small $4.99
e Large $6.99

French Fries

e Small $2.99
e Large $3.99

Sweet Potato Fries
e Small $5.50
Poutine $8.00

e french Fries, Gravy & Cheese Curds
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Add Ons

Slice of Cheddar Cheese

Chicken

Bacon (2 pcs)

Fried Egg

Hot Sauce, Dressing, Chipotle Mayo
Peanut Butter, Jam, Butter

Grab ‘n Go

Fruit Salad

Vegan Overnight Oats with Mango & Coconut
Yogurt Granola Parfait

Lemon Pasta Salad with Chicken

Tuna Pasta Salad

Quinoa Salad with Dried Fruits

Premade Sandwiches

Tuna
Egg
Turkey
Ham

Grab ‘n Go Sandwich Combo

$1.25
$4.99
$1.75
$0.90
$0.50
$0.25

$4.99
$3.99
$4.75
$4.99
$4.99
$3.99

$6.19
$4.87
$6.49
$6.19

$9.00

One of Our Delicious Premade Sandwiches Served with Small Fries
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