

C Cafe Menu

ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Avocado Toast \$4.50

 Toasted Sourdough, Sliced Avocado, Feta Cheese Topped with a Sunny Side Up Egg

Bagel

 Whole Grain OR Everything (with Butter) 	\$1.99
With Cream Cheese	\$2.99
Breakfast Burrito	\$7.50

- Scrambled Eggs, Black Beans, Pepper & Onion, Chipotle Mayo & Melted Cheese.
- Wrapped and seared until golden brown.

Breakfast Sandwich \$5.00

English Muffin, Fried Egg & Cheddar Cheese with Crispy Bacon

Protein Breakfast Hash \$7.50

 Diced Potatoes & Yams, Black Beans, Fried Tofu Onion, Pepper, Scrambled Egg, Avocado, Chipotle Honey Vinaigrette

Quaker Oatmeal \$3.10

Western Sandwich \$5.50

• Made with Eggs, Ham, Onion, Sauteed Pepper









Create Your Own Classic Breakfast

 Choice of 2 Eggs 	\$1.80
Bacon (2 pcs)	\$1.75
 Hashbrown (2 pcs) 	\$2.00
• Toast (2 pcs) - White or Whole Wheat	\$1.20

Baked Goods

•	Muffin	\$2.99
•	Croissant	\$2.25
•	Danish	\$2.45
•	Cookie	\$1.50
•	Brownie	\$3.00

Confections

•	Chocolate Bar	\$3.10
•	Chocolate Covered Almonds	\$2.75
•	Assorted Candy	\$2.75
•	Assorted Chips	\$1.86
•	Kind Bar	\$3.64
•	Protein Bar	\$3.64

Hot & Cold Beverages

•	Starbucks Coffee - Blonde OR Dark Roast	\$2.43
•	Tea	\$2.43
•	Pop - Coke, Zero, Diet, Ginger Ale, Sprite	\$2.00
•	Iced Tea	\$2.65
•	Water - <i>Dasani bottle</i>	\$3.00
•	Milk	\$1.50
•	Chocolate Milk	\$2.00
•	Naked Smoothie	\$6.50
•	Powerade - Blue Zero, Orange, Red	\$2.65
•	Juice - Apple, Orange, Cranberry	\$4.00

mississauga.ca/hospitality-services | banquets@mississauga.ca | 905-615-3200 ext. 2969









LUNCH			
4 oz Beef OR Veggie Burger	\$8.50		
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Pickles			
BLT	\$7.50		
Bacon, Lettuce, & Tomato on White or Whole Wheat			
Fig & Brie Grilled Cheese	\$7.75		
Brie Cheese with Fig Jam on Sourdough			
Chicken Club Sandwich	\$9.99		
 Roasted Garlic Aioli, Chicken, Lettuce, Tomato, Green Toasted Sourdough 	n Beans, Avocado, & Bacon on		
Grilled Cheese	\$4.00		
Classic Grilled Cheese on White or Whole Wheat			
Quinoa Bowl	\$7.99		
 Spring Mix, Quinoa, Charred Corn, Tomatoes, Black E Lime Dressing 	Beans, Tortilla Strips, Cilantro-		
Soup of the Day	\$3.99		
Caesar Salad, Greek Salad, Garden Salad			
SmallLarge	\$4.99 \$6.99		
French Fries			
SmallLarge	\$2.99 \$3.99		
Sweet Potato Fries			
• Small	\$5.50		
Poutine	\$8.00		

mississauga.ca/hospitality-services | banquets@mississauga.ca | 905-615-3200 ext. 2969



French Fries, Gravy & Cheese Curds







Add Ons

•	Slice of Cheddar Cheese	\$1.25
•	Chicken	\$4.99
•	Bacon (2 pcs)	\$1.75
•	Fried Egg	\$0.90
•	Hot Sauce, Dressing, Chipotle Mayo	\$0.50
•	Peanut Butter, Jam, Butter	\$0.25

Grab 'n Go

•	Fruit Salad	\$4.99
•	Vegan Overnight Oats with Mango & Coconut	\$3.99
•	Yogurt Granola Parfait	\$4.75
•	Lemon Pasta Salad with Chicken	\$4.99
•	Tuna Pasta Salad	\$4.99
•	Quinoa Salad with Dried Fruits	\$3.99

Premade Sandwiches

• Tuna	\$6.19
• Egg	\$4.87
Turkey	\$6.49
• Ham	\$6.19
Grab 'n Go Sandwich Combo	\$9.00

• One of Our Delicious Premade Sandwiches Served with Small Fries







